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Girls 100 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Compton, Shelby              Watonga High School               13.80q  1
  2 King, Carley                 Chisholm Hig                      13.84q  3
  3 Swanegan, Kayla              Watonga High School               14.05q  1
  4 Roberts, Rebekah             Hennessey Hi                      14.30q  2
  5 Wilson, Shabria              Watonga High School               14.44q  3
  6 Johnson, Zakeya              Watonga High School               14.77q  2
  7 Miller, Taylor               Cherokee Hig                      14.84q  3
  8 Turner, JoAnn                Alva  High School                 15.10q  1
  9 Lawson, Carol                Laverne High School               15.17   1
 10 Winegarden, Kasandra         Chisholm Hig                      15.17   3
 11 Lopez, Marlen                Chisholm Hig                      15.23   2
 12 Baker, Trinity               Fairview Hig                      15.34   2
 13 Ketron, Brooke               Laverne High School               15.41   1
 14 Dobbs, Taylor                Aline-Cleo                        15.43   1
 15 Ebertt, Gwen                 Aline-Cleo                        15.67   3
 16 Pesetsky, Caitlyn            B Watonga Hi                      15.82   2
 17 Nielson, A.K.                Fairview Hig                      16.87   3
 18 Mullins, Tiffany             Sharon-Mutua                      16.90   2
 19 Garcia, esperanza            B Laverne Hi                      19.51   1

Girls 100 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Compton, Shelby              Watonga High School    13.80      13.72   10
  2 King, Carley                 Chisholm Hig           13.84      13.75    8
  3 Roberts, Rebekah             Hennessey Hi           14.30      13.95    6
  4 Swanegan, Kayla              Watonga High School    14.05      14.34    4
  5 Wilson, Shabria              Watonga High School    14.44      14.37    2
  6 Miller, Taylor               Cherokee Hig           14.84      14.93    1
  7 Turner, JoAnn                Alva  High School      15.10      14.99
  8 Lawson, Carol                Laverne High School    15.17      15.23

Girls 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Perez, Rosie                 Sharon-Mutua                      28.74q  1
  2 Webster, Abby                Deer Creek-L                      28.81q  1
  3 Rayner, Brooke               Pond Creek-H                      28.97q  3
  4 Roberts, Rebekah             Hennessey Hi                      29.56q  2
  5 Compton, Shelby              Watonga High School               30.15q  2
  6 Swanegan, Kayla              Watonga High School               30.29q  2
  7 Thorn, Kaleigh               Pioneer Plea                      30.36q  4
  8 Johnson, Amari               Watonga High School               30.45q  3
  9 Wilson, Shabria              Watonga High School               30.48   1
 10 Johnson, Zakeya              Watonga High School               30.92   2
 11 Mullins, Tonya               Sharon-Mutua                      31.08   3
 12 Nash, Courtney               Ringwood  Hi                      31.16   3
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 13 Lopez, Marlen                Chisholm Hig                      31.50   3
 14 Miller, Taylor               Cherokee Hig                      31.56   1
 15 Winegarden, Kasandra         Chisholm Hig                      32.03   1
 16 Turner, JoAnn                Alva  High School                 32.12   1
 17 Wahl, Rilley                 Fairview Hig                      32.50   3
 18 Ramay, Miranda               Pioneer Plea                      32.51   2
 19 Ketron, Brooke               Laverne High School               32.79   2
 20 Dobbs, Taylor                Aline-Cleo                        32.88   3
 21 Chamberlain, Elizabeth       Fairview Hig                      33.06   1
 22 Martin, Claudia              Fairview Hig                      33.11   2
 23 Davis, Sarah                 Laverne High School               33.44   3
 24 Beatty, Kearstin             Ringwood  Hi                      33.83   4
 25 Watkins, Ally                Ringwood  Hi                      33.97   4
 26 Mullins, Tiffany             Sharon-Mutua                      34.34   4
 27 Ramirez, Samantha            Ringwood  Hi                      34.43   4
 28 Gonzales, Denise             Hennessey Hi                      34.54   4
 29 Wallace, Kynsie              Ringwood  Hi                      35.10   4

Girls 200 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Rayner, Brooke               Pond Creek-H           28.97      28.80   10
  2 Webster, Abby                Deer Creek-L           28.81      28.83    8
  3 Perez, Rosie                 Sharon-Mutua           28.74      29.34    6
  4 Roberts, Rebekah             Hennessey Hi           29.56      30.09    4
  5 Compton, Shelby              Watonga High School    30.15      30.70    2
  6 Swanegan, Kayla              Watonga High School    30.29      31.00    1
  7 Thorn, Kaleigh               Pioneer Plea           30.36      31.05

Girls 400 Meter Run
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Perez, Rosie                 Sharon-Mutua                    1:03.34   3  10
  2 Colleary, Kaitlin            Chisholm Hig                    1:04.12   3   8
  3 Webster, Abby                Deer Creek-L                    1:05.14   3   6
  4 Grove, Bristin               Fairview Hig                    1:05.50   3   4
  5 Rayner, Brooke               Pond Creek-H                    1:06.60   3   2
  6 Gauer, Claire                Watonga High School             1:06.73   2   1
  7 Lara, Jackie                 Laverne High School             1:07.48   3
  8 Cole, Abigail                Pond Creek-H                    1:08.36   1
  9 Johnson, Amari               Watonga High School             1:08.66   3
 10 Richey, J'Shon               Watonga High School             1:10.26   2
 11 Gonzales, Joely              Pioneer Plea                    1:10.43   3
 12 Muegge, Caroline             Deer Creek-L                    1:10.79   2
 13 Amsler, Logan                Chisholm Hig                    1:11.76   2
 14 Clark, Avery                 Fairview Hig                    1:15.01   1
 15 Shieck, Allison              Fairview Hig                    1:15.02   2
 16 Wahl, Rilley                 Fairview Hig                    1:15.43   1
 17 Pesetsky, Caitlyn            B Watonga Hi                    1:16.61   1
 18 Lewman, Adryan               Deer Creek-L                    1:17.97   1
 19 Spicer, Addison              Fairview Hig                    1:18.55   2
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 20 Davis, Haven                 Cherokee Hig                    1:20.58   2
 21 Quillin, Morgan              Deer Creek-L                    1:20.95   1
 22 Roberts, Kiera               Cherokee Hig                    1:22.95   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Yunker, Briley               Chisholm Hig                    2:33.41   2  10
  2 Bell, Ladasheray             Alva  High School               2:34.82   2   8
  3 Rayner, Brooke               Pond Creek-H                    2:35.46   2   6
  4 Dent, Kelsie                 Chisholm Hig                    2:38.62   2   4
  5 Mullins, Tonya               Sharon-Mutua                    2:40.49   2   2
  6 Amsler, Logan                Chisholm Hig                    2:42.02   2   1
  7 Trillo, Mitzy                Hennessey Hi                    2:43.47   2
  8 Niles, Beth                  Fairview Hig                    2:45.67   2
  9 Creed, Tia                   Laverne High School             2:46.78   2
 10 Salgado, Stephanie           Laverne High School             2:47.95   1
 11 Muegge, Caroline             Deer Creek-L                    2:52.49   2
 12 Davis, Tiarra                Pond Creek-H                    2:54.19   2
 13 Tefft, Lauren                Deer Creek-L                    2:55.77   1
 14 Valles, Odalys               Hennessey Hi                    2:56.00   2
 15 Fargo, Kylee                 Timberlake H                    2:56.33   2
 16 Shieck, Allison              Fairview Hig                    2:57.80   1
 17 Ools, Audrey                 Ringwood  Hi                    2:58.08   1
 18 Zimmerman, Jocelyn           Chisholm Hig                    2:58.44   1
 19 Asay, Natalya                Chisholm Hig                    2:58.84   1
 20 Bockelman, Hannah            Laverne High School             2:59.16   1
 21 Spicer, Addison              Fairview Hig                    3:01.88   2
 22 Wahl, Rilley                 Fairview Hig                    3:02.07   1
 23 Verduzco, Dyra               Chisholm Hig                    3:03.11   1
 24 Couchman, Maysie             Chisholm Hig                    3:05.60   1
 25 Leatherman, Cali             Cherokee Hig                    3:06.74   1
 26 Quillin, Morgan              Deer Creek-L                    3:13.20   1
 27 Koechel, Kalin               Chisholm Hig                    3:22.50   1

Girls 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Schmeling, Harlie            Sharon-Mutua                    5:41.43   10
  2 Robinett, Falon              Chisholm Hig                    6:10.41    8
  3 Cole, Abigail                Pond Creek-H                    6:12.34    6
  4 Baker, Jeanna                Laverne High School             6:12.35    4
  5 Jones, Autumn                Watonga High School             6:24.80    2
  6 Salgado, Stephanie           Laverne High School             6:30.89    1
  7 Hutchison, Sydney            Fairview Hig                    6:37.40
  8 Yandle, Dakota               Cherokee Hig                    6:53.75
  9 Zimmerman, Jocelyn           Chisholm Hig                    7:18.13
 10 Spicer, Addison              Fairview Hig                    7:26.14
 11 Leatherman, Cali             Cherokee Hig                    7:27.35
 12 Koechel, Kalin               Chisholm Hig                    7:53.87
 13 DeVellviss, Davin            Fairview Hig                    8:04.41
 14 Perez, Melissa               Ringwood  Hi                    8:22.71
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Girls 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Schmeling, Harlie            Sharon-Mutua                   12:28.36   10
  2 Robinett, Falon              Chisholm Hig                   12:31.02    8
  3 Davis, Tiarra                Pond Creek-H                   12:47.90    6
  4 Baker, Jeanna                Laverne High School            13:19.20    4
  5 Fargo, Kylee                 Timberlake H                   13:54.99    2
  6 Tefft, Lauren                Deer Creek-L                   13:56.99    1
  7 Hutchison, Sydney            Fairview Hig                   14:11.75
  8 Bockelman, Hannah            Laverne High School            14:48.52
  9 Wedel, Jenni                 Ringwood  Hi                   16:13.94

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Swenton, Emily               Chisholm Hig                      16.43q  2
  2 Shewey, Rachael              Chisholm Hig                      16.74q  1
  3 Roser, Tori                  Watonga High School               17.58q  2
  4 Peck, Tyra                   Pond Creek-H                      17.67q  1
  5 Hettchen, Jossalyn           Laverne High School               17.81q  1
  6 McKinsey, Lu Lu              Watonga High School               18.06q  2
  7 Martens, Maggie              Fairview Hig                      18.63q  1
  8 Winegarden, Alexia           Chisholm Hig                      19.14q  1
  9 Sessions, Tori               Fairview Hig                      20.65   2
 10 Wallace, Kynsie              Ringwood  Hi                      21.10   1
 11 Gonzales, Joely              Pioneer Plea                      21.15   2

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Shewey, Rachael              Chisholm Hig           16.74      15.90   10
  2 Swenton, Emily               Chisholm Hig           16.43      16.44    8
  3 Peck, Tyra                   Pond Creek-H           17.67      16.87    6
  4 Roser, Tori                  Watonga High School    17.58      17.61    4
  5 Hettchen, Jossalyn           Laverne High School    17.81      17.64    2
  6 McKinsey, Lu Lu              Watonga High School    18.06      17.91    1
  7 Winegarden, Alexia           Chisholm Hig           19.14      23.29

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Shewey, Rachael              Chisholm Hig                      50.29   2  10
  2 Peck, Tyra                   Pond Creek-H                      50.46   2   8
  3 Ruder, Sydney                Chisholm Hig                      50.76   2   6
  4 Swenton, Emily               Chisholm Hig                      52.29   2   4
  5 Radford, Kelsey              Laverne High School               54.76   2   2
  6 Winegarden, Alexia           Chisholm Hig                      56.86   1   1
  7 Thorn, Kaleigh               Pioneer Plea                      58.09   1
  8 Gonzales, Joely              Pioneer Plea                    1:01.04   2
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  9 Wallace, Kynsie              Ringwood  Hi                    1:05.30   1
 10 Muegge, Caroline             Deer Creek-L                    1:06.44   1

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Chisholm High School  'A'                                      51.26   20
  2 Watonga High School  'A'                                       52.70   16
  3 Fairview High School  'A'                                      57.63   12
  4 Ringwood  High School  'A'                                     58.74    8
  5 Cherokee High School  'A'                                      59.72    4

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Chisholm High School  'A'                                    1:50.56   20
  2 Watonga High School  'A'                                     1:54.35   16
  3 Laverne High School  'A'                                     1:57.30   12
  4 Fairview High School  'A'                                    2:02.30    8
  5 Ringwood  High School  'A'                                   2:04.92    4
  6 Cherokee High School  'A'                                    2:11.25    2

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Chisholm High School  'A'                                    4:21.00   2  20
  2 Watonga High School  'A'                                     4:36.83   2  16
  3 Laverne High School  'A'                                     4:40.15   2  12
  4 Fairview High School  'A'                                    4:42.49   2   8
  5 B Chisholm High School  'A'                                  4:44.04   1   4
  6 Sharon-Mutual High School  'A'                               4:48.60   2   2
  7 Deer Creek-Lamont High School  'A'                           4:50.92   2
  8 Hennessey High School  'A'                                   4:56.18   2
  9 B Watonga High School  'A'                                   5:09.45   1

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Chisholm High School  'A'                                   10:31.29   20
  2 Pond Creek-Hunter High School  'A'                          10:53.95   16
  3 Laverne High School  'A'                                    11:13.51   12
  4 Fairview High School  'A'                                   11:19.31    8
  5 Watonga High School  'A'                                    12:23.15    4
  6 Ringwood  High School  'A'                                  12:23.41    2

Girls High Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Radford, Kelsey              Laverne High School             4-10.00   10
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  2 Severin, Jaden               Timberlake H                    4-08.00    8
  3 Maples, Hannah               Ringwood  Hi                    4-08.00    6
  4 Shlouthauer, Kara            Fairview Hig                    4-06.00    4
  5 Quillin, Morgan              Deer Creek-L                    4-04.00    2
  6 Jantzen, Jacey               Cherokee Hig                    4-02.00    1

Girls Pole Vault
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Brown, Brenli                Chisholm Hig                    8-00.00   10
  2 Kippenberger, Nichole        Fairview Hig                    7-06.00    8
  3 Lewman, Adryan               Deer Creek-L                    7-06.00    6
  4 Flannery, Brenna             Fairview Hig                    7-00.00    4
  5 Nash, Courtney               Ringwood  Hi                    6-06.00    2
  6 Hammock, Kylie               Chisholm Hig                    6-06.00    1
  7 Clark, Avery                 Fairview Hig                    6-06.00
  7 Castillo, Diona              Laverne High School             6-06.00
  9 Tefft, Lauren                Deer Creek-L                    6-00.00
  9 Davis, Haven                 Cherokee Hig                    6-00.00
  9 Baker, Trinity               Fairview Hig                    6-00.00
 12 Tingley, Taylor              Deer Creek-L                    5-06.00
 12 Yandle, Dakota               Cherokee Hig                    5-06.00
 12 Wisdom, Angela               Laverne High School             5-06.00
 12 Bockelman, Hannah            Laverne High School             5-06.00
 -- Winegarden, Kasandra         Chisholm Hig                         DQ

Girls Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Grove, Bristin               Fairview Hig                   15-06.00q
  2 Webster, Abby                Deer Creek-L                   15-05.00q
  3 Thorn, Kaleigh               Pioneer Plea                   14-05.00q
  4 Maples, Hannah               Ringwood  Hi                   14-04.00q
  5 Brown, Brenli                Chisholm Hig                   14-02.00q
  6 Bockelman, Haleigh           Laverne High School            13-11.00q
  7 Johnson, Zakeya              Watonga High School            13-05.00q
  8 Clark, Avery                 Fairview Hig                   13-03.00q

Girls Long Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Grove, Bristin               Fairview Hig        15-06.00   15-06.00   10
  2 Webster, Abby                Deer Creek-L        15-05.00   15-05.00    8
  3 Thorn, Kaleigh               Pioneer Plea        14-05.00   14-05.00    6
  4 Maples, Hannah               Ringwood  Hi        14-04.00   14-04.00    4
  5 Brown, Brenli                Chisholm Hig        14-02.00   14-02.00    2
  6 Bockelman, Haleigh           Laverne High School 13-11.00   13-11.00    1
  7 Johnson, Zakeya              Watonga High School 13-05.00   13-05.00
  8 Clark, Avery                 Fairview Hig        13-03.00   13-03.00
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Girls Shot Put
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Raynor, Lucy                 Chisholm Hig                   31-09.50q
  2 Burks, Becca                 Watonga High School            30-00.50q
  3 Bradford, Autumn             Cherokee Hig                   29-10.00q
  4 Cuzak, Erin                  Fairview Hig                   29-06.50q
  5 Wilson, Kylie                Timberlake H                   27-04.00q
  6 Fierro, Ayerim               Hennessey Hi                   27-01.00q
  7 Jantzen, Jacey               Cherokee Hig                   26-09.50q
  8 Hayes, Dranelle              Watonga High School            25-07.50q
  9 Elwood, Caton                Sharon-Mutua                   25-07.50
 10 Martin, Brittany             Fairview Hig                   25-00.50
 11 Stotts, Cydney               Hennessey Hi                   24-08.00
 12 Duenas, Yeslithy             Watonga High School            24-07.00
 13 Parkhurst, Kirstin           Fairview Hig                   24-01.50
 14 Culver, Elysia               Fairview Hig                   23-08.00
 15 Blackbear, Ashley            Watonga High School            23-01.00
 16 Montez, Deirdre              B Watonga Hi                   22-11.50
 17 Leverance, Kathryn           Chisholm Hig                   22-06.50
 18 Henderson, Makenzi           Watonga High School            22-02.50
 19 Hester, Raegan               Cherokee Hig                   21-10.00
 19 Davis, Becka                 Fairview Hig                   21-10.00
 21 Phillips, Kayle              Waynoka                        21-04.50
 22 Hopkins, Samantha            Fairview Hig                   21-04.00
 23 Hofen, Caitlin               Alva  High School              21-01.50
 24 Seevers, Riley               Alva  High School              20-07.50
 25 Ramirez, Samantha            Ringwood  Hi                   20-06.50
 26 Ginni, Hartfield             B Watonga Hi                   19-11.00
 27 Wedel, Jaime                 Ringwood  Hi                   19-07.00
 28 Hopkins, Jessica             Fairview Hig                   19-01.00
 29 Ramay, Miranda               Pioneer Plea                   17-08.50

Girls Shot Put
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Raynor, Lucy                 Chisholm Hig        31-09.50   31-09.50   10
  2 Burks, Becca                 Watonga High School 30-00.50   30-00.50    8
  3 Bradford, Autumn             Cherokee Hig        29-10.00   29-10.00    6
  4 Cuzak, Erin                  Fairview Hig        29-06.50   29-06.50    4
  5 Wilson, Kylie                Timberlake H        27-04.00   27-04.00    2
  6 Fierro, Ayerim               Hennessey Hi        27-01.00   27-01.00    1
  7 Jantzen, Jacey               Cherokee Hig        26-09.50   26-09.50
  8 Hayes, Dranelle              Watonga High School 25-07.50   25-07.50

Girls Discus Throw
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Raynor, Lucy                 Chisholm Hig                     125-00   10
  2 Cuzak, Erin                  Fairview Hig                     104-10    8
  3 Jantzen, Jacey               Cherokee Hig                     101-06    6
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  4 Stotts, Cydney               Hennessey Hi                      89-07    4
  5 Fierro, Ayerim               Hennessey Hi                      89-00    2
  6 Wilson, Kylie                Timberlake H                      78-09    1
  7 Leverance, Kathryn           Chisholm Hig                      76-00
  8 Blackbear, Ashley            Watonga High School               73-07

Boys 100 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 French, Tommy                Fairview Hig                      11.87q  2
  2 Burgin, Tyler                Ringwood  Hi                      11.98q  2
  3 Ross, Wayne                  Chisholm Hig                      12.12q  1
  4 Guffy, Austin                Cherokee Hig                      12.35q  3
  5 McVey, Kody                  Pioneer Plea                      12.39q  2
  6 Semrad, Travian              Pond Creek-H                      12.47q  1
  7 Worthen, Michael             B Chisholm H                      12.57q  1
  8 Reza, Jonathan               Watonga High School               12.79q  3
  9 Tracy, Kade                  Pond Creek-H                      12.18   2
 10 Redgate, Traben              Waynoka                           12.89   1
 11 Staab, Brayden               B Chisholm H                      13.09   3
 12 Watkins, Alex                Ringwood  Hi                      13.15   3
 13 Cloyd, Adam                  Cherokee Hig                      13.23   2
 14 Pickering, River             Pioneer Plea                      13.33   2
 15 Smith, Jacob                 Fairview Hig                      13.36   3
 16 Hoy, Braden                  Pioneer Plea                      13.37   3
 17 Bryson, Tyler                Hennessey Hi                      13.44   2
 18 Cisneros, Nicholas           Watonga High School               13.69   1
 19 Rameriz, Brandon             Dover High School                 14.74   3
 20 Soto, Carlos                 Dover High School                 15.78   1
 21 Koehn, Kadean                Cherokee Hig                      16.30   3
 22 Stanley, TJ                  Cherokee Hig                      16.97   1
 23 Grabow, Melvin               Ringwood  Hi                      18.98   2

Boys 100 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 French, Tommy                Fairview Hig           11.87      11.76   10
  2 Ross, Wayne                  Chisholm Hig           12.12      12.05    8
  3 Burgin, Tyler                Ringwood  Hi           11.98      12.09    6
  4 Guffy, Austin                Cherokee Hig           12.35      12.29    4
  5 Semrad, Travian              Pond Creek-H           12.47      12.37    2
  6 McVey, Kody                  Pioneer Plea           12.39      12.41    1
  7 Worthen, Michael             B Chisholm H           12.57      12.49
  8 Reza, Jonathan               Watonga High School    12.79      12.55
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Boys 200 Meter Dash
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Joyce, Dillon                Hennessey Hi                      24.73q  1
  2 Burgin, Tyler                Ringwood  Hi                      25.16q  3
  3 Costello, Travis             Alva  High School                 25.20q  4
  4 McVey, Kody                  Pioneer Plea                      25.30q  6
  5 Leverance, Josh              B Chisholm H                      25.42q  4
  6 Ross, Wayne                  Chisholm Hig                      25.49q  2
  7 Johnson, Karington           Pond Creek-H                      25.73q  3
  8 Winter, Hayden               Chisholm Hig                      25.82q  3
  9 Semrad, Travian              Pond Creek-H                      26.02   6
 10 Aguilar, Carlos              Ringwood  Hi                      26.41   2
 11 Lora, Michael                Ringwood  Hi                      26.47   4
 12 Smith, Draven                Waynoka                           26.64   6
 13 Craun, Aidan                 Hennessey Hi                      26.68   1
 14 Riehm, Hunter                Fairview Hig                      26.78   3
 15 Worthen, Michael             B Chisholm H                      26.79   5
 16 Pickering, River             Pioneer Plea                      26.82   2
 17 Gooden, Kyle                 Watonga High School               27.01   1
 18 Cisneros, Nicholas           Watonga High School               27.37   2
 19 Toone, Samuel                Alva  High School                 27.38   2
 20 Staab, Brayden               B Chisholm H                      27.39   5
 21 Mcknight, Kennedy            Alva  High School                 27.96   6
 22 Bishard, Utah                Timberlake H                      28.12   5
 23 Davidson, Josh               Ringwood  Hi                      28.37   3
 24 Frost, Jonathen              Aline-Cleo                        28.84   1
 25 Najera, Joey                 Timberlake H                      28.97   5
 26 Swonger, Tristan             Alva  High School                 29.25   1
 27 Rameriz, Brandon             Dover High School                 29.91   4
 28 Wheat, AJ                    Deer Creek-L                      30.26   2
 29 Cox, Jacob                   Alva  High School                 30.29   3
 30 Smith, Braiden               Pioneer Plea                      30.72   1
 31 Ritz, Quinton                Dover High School                 31.28   4
 32 Highfill, Dimmy              Cherokee Hig                      31.67   1
 33 Compton, Gavin               Hennessey Hi                      32.09   3
 34 Soto, Carlos                 Dover High School                 32.24   6
 35 Davis, Jake                  Pond Creek-H                      32.43   6
 36 Clemente, David              Ringwood  Hi                      32.83   5
 37 Koehn, Kadean                Cherokee Hig                      34.83   5
 38 Stanley, TJ                  Cherokee Hig                      35.83   5
 39 Beaman, Kole                 Hennessey Hi                      36.45   4

Boys 200 Meter Dash
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Joyce, Dillon                Hennessey Hi           24.73      24.95   10
  2 Costello, Travis             Alva  High School      25.20      25.25    8
  3 Johnson, Karington           Pond Creek-H           25.73      25.69    6
  4 McVey, Kody                  Pioneer Plea           25.30      25.87    4
  5 Ross, Wayne                  Chisholm Hig           25.49      26.04    2
  6 Leverance, Josh              B Chisholm H           25.42      26.09    1
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  7 Winter, Hayden               Chisholm Hig           25.82      26.10

Boys 400 Meter Run
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Hill, Baily                  Chisholm Hig                      52.48   4  10
  2 Rayner, Blake                Pond Creek-H                      52.94   4   8
  3 Lucas, Trevor                Cherokee Hig                      54.50   4   6
  4 Bachman, Barry               Deer Creek-L                      56.20   4   4
  5 Reneau, Dylan                Chisholm Hig                      56.23   2   2
  6 Chance, Brice                Chisholm Hig                      57.80   4   1
  7 Muegge, Harrison             Deer Creek-L                      57.88   4
  8 Laymon, Tyler                Pioneer Plea                      58.51   4
  9 Eischen, Jay                 Fairview Hig                      58.88   4
 10 Blackwell, Carson            Laverne High School               59.23   3
 11 Dick, Grant                  Chisholm Hig                      59.70   2
 12 Traynor, Jake                Chisholm Hig                    1:00.21   1
 13 Cisneros, Nicholas           Watonga High School             1:00.49   1
 14 Reynolds, Reed               Deer Creek-L                    1:00.53   3
 15 Smith, Draven                Waynoka                         1:01.46   3
 16 Geels, Jon                   Watonga High School             1:01.61   1
 17 Bryson, Tyler                Hennessey Hi                    1:02.90   1
 18 Pummel, Braxton              B Sharon-Mut                    1:04.32   2
 19 Marquez, Jonathan            Watonga High School             1:04.36   1
 20 Gooden, Kyle                 Watonga High School             1:05.52   1
 21 Clem, Brennon                Sharon-Mutua                    1:06.81   1
 22 Morales, Ivan                Dover High School               1:06.82   3
 23 short, David                 Sharon-Mutua                    1:06.98   2
 24 Beaver, Mason                Pioneer Plea                    1:08.56   3
 25 Schmeling, Joe               Sharon-Mutua                    1:08.82   2
 26 Ritz, Quinton                Dover High School               1:10.36   3
 27 White, Chase                 Sharon-Mutua                    1:11.36   2
 28 Rameriz, Brandon             Dover High School               1:12.18   3
 29 Smith, Braiden               Pioneer Plea                    1:12.49   3
 30 Hoock, Hayden                Sharon-Mutua                    1:12.59   2
 31 Soto, Carlos                 Dover High School               1:13.47   1

Boys 800 Meter Run
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Hill, Baily                  Chisholm Hig                    2:01.40   2  10
  2 Bruner, Evan                 Watonga High School             2:03.69   2   8
  3 Rayner, Blake                Pond Creek-H                    2:04.70   2   6
  4 Rodriguez, Isai              Ringwood  Hi                    2:06.33   2   4
  5 Bagenstos, Avery             Cherokee Hig                    2:06.36   2   2
  6 Bachman, Barry               Deer Creek-L                    2:11.46   2   1
  7 Ball, Luke                   Chisholm Hig                    2:13.75   2
  8 Redd, Aaron                  Chisholm Hig                    2:14.54   2
  9 Childs, Levi                 Hennessey Hi                    2:15.57   2
 10 Washington, ZJ               Pioneer Plea                    2:18.00   2
 11 McKay, Keaton                B Chisholm H                    2:18.38   2
 12 Eischen, Jay                 Fairview Hig                    2:20.70   1
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 13 Ryerson, Ben                 Alva  High School               2:22.45   1
 14 Rameriz, Jorge               Dover High School               2:23.79   1
 15 Valenzuela, Jordan           Watonga High School             2:24.71   2
 16 Cloyd, Zeke                  Cherokee Hig                    2:25.04   1
 17 Miller, Dalton               B Chisholm H                    2:25.94   2
 18 Ritter, Grant                Alva  High School               2:26.70   1
 19 Buckminster, Caleb           B Chisholm H                    2:27.18   1
 20 Bryson, Tyler                Hennessey Hi                    2:30.72   1
 21 Rinehart, Caleb              Cherokee Hig                    2:30.74   1
 22 Beaver, Tyler                B Chisholm H                    2:31.23   1
 23 Custer, Reed                 Fairview Hig                    2:33.36   1
 24 Camarena, Jesus              Watonga High School             2:34.92   2
 25 Frable, John Mark            Ringwood  Hi                    2:35.21   1
 26 Sanders, Shaun               Ringwood  Hi                    2:36.27   1
 27 Pummel, Braxton              B Sharon-Mut                    2:37.55   1
 28 Morales, Ivan                Dover High School               2:38.30   1
 29 Reynolds, Reed               Deer Creek-L                    2:38.89   1
 30 Chism, Colton                Pond Creek-H                    2:39.48   1
 31 Gehay, Brandon               Pioneer Plea                    2:39.59   2
 32 Clem, Brennon                Sharon-Mutua                    2:40.20   1
 33 Smith, Braiden               Pioneer Plea                    2:40.71   1
 34 short, David                 Sharon-Mutua                    2:41.98   1
 35 Greer, Johnny                Pioneer Plea                    2:43.51   1
 36 Hoock, Hayden                Sharon-Mutua                    2:44.35   1

Boys 1600 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Rodriguez, Isai              Ringwood  Hi                    4:33.78   10
  2 Tom, Ryan                    Chisholm Hig                    4:45.88    8
  3 Grebe, Tommy                 Chisholm Hig                    4:47.70    6
  4 Gilstrap, Cody               Cherokee Hig                    4:59.02    4
  5 Bruner, Evan                 Watonga High School             5:06.54    2
  6 Redd, Aaron                  Chisholm Hig                    5:11.04    1
  7 McKay, Keaton                B Chisholm H                    5:21.48
  8 Helm, Christian              Fairview Hig                    5:22.69
  9 Nakvinda, Trenton            Ringwood  Hi                    5:28.78
 10 Fuksa, Dillon                Hennessey Hi                    5:33.28
 11 DeLao, Dallas                Watonga High School             5:36.14
 12 Custer, Reed                 Fairview Hig                    5:41.68
 13 Rinehart, Caleb              Cherokee Hig                    6:02.33
 14 Cantrell, Nathan             Pioneer Plea                    6:16.27
 15 Hoos, Micah                  Pioneer Plea                    6:20.86
 16 Chism, Colton                Pond Creek-H                    6:28.91

Boys 3200 Meter Run
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Rodriguez, Isai              Ringwood  Hi                    9:26.02   10
  2 Tom, Ryan                    Chisholm Hig                   10:30.10    8
  3 Grebe, Tommy                 Chisholm Hig                   10:40.22    6
  4 Redd, Aaron                  Chisholm Hig                   11:07.46    4
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  5 Gilstrap, Cody               Cherokee Hig                   11:23.59    2
  6 Nakvinda, Trenton            Ringwood  Hi                   11:28.07    1
  7 Rameriz, Jorge               Dover High School              11:40.05
  8 Fuksa, Dillon                Hennessey Hi                   12:15.52
  9 Nakvinda, Nick               Ringwood  Hi                   12:22.10
 10 Clemente, David              Ringwood  Hi                   12:22.14
 11 Camarena, Jesus              Watonga High School            12:56.99
 12 Cantrell, Nathan             Pioneer Plea                   13:25.33
 13 Hoos, Micah                  Pioneer Plea                   13:30.91

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Savage, Cooper               Chisholm Hig                      16.84q  2
  2 Meier, Jared                 Chisholm Hig                      16.97q  1
  3 Dewitt, Cole                 Cherokee Hig                      18.14q  2
  4 Olson, Aaron                 Waynoka                           18.17q  2
  5 Lancaster, Matt              Cherokee Hig                      19.59q  1
  6 Tautfest, Colton             Fairview Hig                      19.98q  2
  7 James, Jarrett               Cherokee Hig                      22.23q  1
  8 Herrera, Wilson              Cherokee Hig                      22.50q  2
  9 Bromlow, Zach                Ringwood  Hi                      23.80   1

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Savage, Cooper               Chisholm Hig           16.84      16.72   10
  2 Olson, Aaron                 Waynoka                18.17      17.59    8
  3 Dewitt, Cole                 Cherokee Hig           18.14      17.75    6
  4 Lancaster, Matt              Cherokee Hig           19.59      19.36    4
  5 Tautfest, Colton             Fairview Hig           19.98      19.63    2
  6 James, Jarrett               Cherokee Hig           22.23      20.99    1
  7 Herrera, Wilson              Cherokee Hig           22.50      21.34

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
===================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Olson, Aaron                 Waynoka                           43.42   2  10
  2 Savage, Cooper               Chisholm Hig                      44.88   2   8
  3 Lafferty, Jack               Watonga High School               45.04   2   6
  4 Dewitt, Cole                 Cherokee Hig                      45.28   2   4
  5 Stacy, Britton               Deer Creek-L                      46.52   2   2
  6 Frable, Joshua               Ringwood  Hi                      47.54   2   1
  7 Lancaster, Matt              Cherokee Hig                      47.72   2
  8 Washington, ZJ               Pioneer Plea                      48.53   1
  9 Tautfest, Colton             Fairview Hig                      49.77   2
 10 James, Jarrett               Cherokee Hig                      52.59   1
 11 Heller, Blaine               Cherokee Hig                      54.80   1
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
============================================================================
    School                                               Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Watonga High School  'A'                                       46.05q  1
  2 Cherokee High School  'A'                                      46.06q  1
  2 Chisholm High School  'A'                                      46.06q  2
  4 Pond Creek-Hunter High School  'A'                             46.47q  2
  5 Fairview High School  'A'                                      46.66q  2
  6 Hennessey High School  'A'                                     47.39q  2
  7 Ringwood  High School  'A'                                     48.20q  1
  8 Waynoka  'A'                                                   48.80q  1
  9 Timberlake High School  'A'                                    48.99   2
 10 B Chisholm High School  'A'                                    55.39   1

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                            Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Watonga High School  'A'                            46.05      45.64   20
  2 Cherokee High School  'A'                           46.06      45.86   16
  3 Chisholm High School  'A'                           46.06      46.26   12
  4 Fairview High School  'A'                           46.66      46.36    8
  5 Pond Creek-Hunter High School  'A'                  46.47      47.33    4
  6 Hennessey High School  'A'                          47.39      47.51    2
  7 Ringwood  High School  'A'                          48.20      48.31
  8 Waynoka  'A'                                        48.80      48.52

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Cherokee High School  'A'                                    1:34.41   20
  2 Watonga High School  'A'                                     1:36.54   16
  3 Chisholm High School  'A'                                    1:38.10   12
  4 Timberlake High School  'A'                                  1:39.91    8
  5 Fairview High School  'A'                                    1:40.24    4
  6 Ringwood  High School  'A'                                   1:40.25    2
  7 Waynoka  'A'                                                 1:40.34
  8 B Chisholm High School  'A'                                  1:40.40

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Cherokee High School  'A'                                    3:39.20   2  20
  2 Watonga High School  'A'                                     3:40.09   2  16
  3 Fairview High School  'A'                                    3:43.40   2  12
  4 Chisholm High School  'A'                                    3:46.07   2   8
  5 Deer Creek-Lamont High School  'A'                           3:52.04   2   4
  6 Hennessey High School  'A'                                   3:53.31   2   2
  7 B Chisholm High School  'A'                                  4:01.01   1
  8 B Watonga High School  'A'                                   4:01.88   1
  9 Pioneer Pleasant Vale High Sch  'A'                          4:05.89   2
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 10 Dover High School  'A'                                       4:33.17   2

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
================================================================================
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Chisholm High School  'A'                                    8:41.64   20
  2 Cherokee High School  'A'                                    8:44.93   16
  3 Deer Creek-Lamont High School  'A'                           9:03.64   12
  4 Fairview High School  'A'                                    9:08.19    8
  5 Pond Creek-Hunter High School  'A'                           9:12.67    4
  6 Ringwood  High School  'A'                                   9:15.31    2
  7 B Chisholm High School  'A'                                  9:30.44
  8 Watonga High School  'A'                                     9:38.73

Boys High Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Croslin, Terance             Waynoka                         6-02.00   10
  2 Siler, Dylan                 Timberlake H                    6-00.00    8
  3 Riehm, Hunter                Fairview Hig                    6-00.00    6
  4 Savage, Cooper               Chisholm Hig                    5-10.00    4
  5 Creed, Tripp                 Laverne High School             5-08.00    2
  6 Robinson, Kristopher         Aline-Cleo                      5-08.00    1

Boys Pole Vault
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Ools, Garrett                Ringwood  Hi                   12-06.00   10
  2 Tefft, Dylan                 Deer Creek-L                   12-00.50    8
  3 Stacy, Britton               Deer Creek-L                   12-00.00    6
  4 Dick, Grant                  Chisholm Hig                   11-00.50    4
  5 Frable, Joshua               Ringwood  Hi                   11-00.00    2
  6 Allen, Trey                  Laverne High School            10-00.00    1
  7 Frable, John Mark            Ringwood  Hi                    9-06.00
  8 Winter, Hayden               Chisholm Hig                    9-06.00

Boys Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Robinson, Kristopher         Aline-Cleo                     21-03.00q
  2 Croslin, Terance             Waynoka                        20-09.00q
  3 Muegge, Harrison             Deer Creek-L                   20-05.00q
  4 Creed, Tripp                 Laverne High School            19-11.00q
  5 Laymon, Tyler                Pioneer Plea                   19-10.00q
  6 Cross, Baily                 Chisholm Hig                   19-09.00q
  7 Atherton, Miles              Chisholm Hig                   19-06.00q
  8 Gorman, Brason               Watonga High School            19-01.50q
  9 Frost, Jonathen              Aline-Cleo                     19-01.00
 10 Redgate, Traben              Waynoka                        18-08.00
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 11 Pickering, River             Pioneer Plea                   18-06.00
 12 Dobbs, Jesse                 Aline-Cleo                     18-05.00
 12 Tefft, Dylan                 Deer Creek-L                   18-05.00
 14 Blackwell, Carson            Laverne High School            18-02.00
 15 Lancaster, Matt              Cherokee Hig                   18-00.00
 16 Bishard, Utah                Timberlake H                   17-11.00
 17 Najera, Joey                 Timberlake H                   17-09.00
 17 Murrow, Davion               Alva  High School              17-09.00
 19 Ritz, Quinton                Dover High School              17-07.00
 20 Cloyd, Zeke                  Cherokee Hig                   17-05.00
 21 Cayot, Camden                Laverne High School            17-01.00
 22 Reneau, Dylan                Chisholm Hig                   16-07.00
 23 James, Jarrett               Cherokee Hig                   16-04.00
 23 Hoy, Braden                  Pioneer Plea                   16-04.00
 25 Luevanos, Leobardo           Hennessey Hi                   16-03.00
 26 Heller, Blaine               Cherokee Hig                   15-10.00
 27 Parker, Dalton               Timberlake H                   14-08.00
 28 Compton, Gavin               Hennessey Hi                   11-00.00
 -- Meek, Braden                 Chisholm Hig                         DQ
 -- Beaman, Kole                 Hennessey Hi                         DQ

Boys Long Jump
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Robinson, Kristopher         Aline-Cleo          21-03.00   21-03.00   10
  2 Croslin, Terance             Waynoka             20-09.00   20-09.00    8
  3 Muegge, Harrison             Deer Creek-L        20-05.00   20-05.00    6
  4 Creed, Tripp                 Laverne High School 19-11.00   19-11.00    4
  5 Laymon, Tyler                Pioneer Plea        19-10.00   19-10.00    2
  6 Cross, Baily                 Chisholm Hig        19-09.00   19-09.00    1
  7 Atherton, Miles              Chisholm Hig        19-06.00   19-06.00
  8 Gorman, Brason               Watonga High School 19-01.50   19-01.50

Boys Shot Put
=========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims
=========================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Curless, Jake                Chisholm Hig                   40-07.50q
  2 Holeman, Brayden             Deer Creek-L                   40-01.50q
  3 Gilley, Kolby                Cherokee Hig                   37-05.50q
  4 Bratton, Chance              Alva  High School              37-01.50q
  5 Custar, Justin               Sharon-Mutua                   36-01.00q
  6 Biggers, Beaux               B Chisholm H                   35-05.50q
  7 Tebow, Breagan               Deer Creek-L                   35-04.50q
  8 Flynn, Jayden                Watonga High School            35-02.00q
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Boys Shot Put
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 Curless, Jake                Chisholm Hig        40-07.50   40-07.50   10
  2 Holeman, Brayden             Deer Creek-L        40-01.50   40-01.50    8
  3 Gilley, Kolby                Cherokee Hig        37-05.50   37-05.50    6
  4 Bratton, Chance              Alva  High School   37-01.50   37-01.50    4
  5 Custar, Justin               Sharon-Mutua        36-01.00   36-01.00    2
  6 Biggers, Beaux               B Chisholm H        35-05.50   35-05.50    1
  7 Tebow, Breagan               Deer Creek-L        35-04.50   35-04.50
  8 Flynn, Jayden                Watonga High School 35-02.00   35-02.00

Boys Discus Throw
================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Driskill, Samuel             Hennessey Hi                     146-00   10
  2 Curless, Jake                Chisholm Hig                     145-00    8
  3 Gilley, Kolby                Cherokee Hig                     139-00    6
  4 Jordan, Hunter               Cherokee Hig                     138-00    4
  5 Custar, Justin               Sharon-Mutua                     133-07    2
  6 Tebow, Breagan               Deer Creek-L                     128-00    1
  7 Hancock, Canaan              Chisholm Hig                     127-00
  8 Coleman, Jerrett             Sharon-Mutua                     110-00
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Chisholm High School       199        2) Watonga High School        87
    3) Fairview High School        78        4) Laverne High School        60
    4) Pond Creek-Hunter High Sch  60        6) Sharon-Mutual High School  40
    7) Deer Creek-Lamont High Sch  31        8) Ringwood  High School      26
    9) Cherokee High School        20       10) Hennessey High School      17
   11) Timberlake High School      13       12) Alva  High School           8
   13) Pioneer Pleasant Vale High   6       14) B Chisholm High School      4
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Chisholm High School       163        2) Cherokee High School      121
    3) Watonga High School         68        4) Deer Creek-Lamont High Sc  52
    5) Fairview High School        50        6) Ringwood  High School      48
    7) Waynoka                     36        8) Pond Creek-Hunter High Sc  30
    9) Hennessey High School       24       10) Timberlake High School     16
   11) Alva  High School           12       12) Aline-Cleo                 11
   13) Laverne High School          7       13) Pioneer Pleasant Vale Hig   7
   15) Sharon-Mutual High School    4       16) B Chisholm High School      2


